Introduction:
Beyea Headers has been in business for 25+ years. We are
here to help you find the best application for your racing
program. Here at Beyea Header we strive to give you the
best racing exhaust system at a great cost and great quality.
Information to know before looking for your exhaust system:
What is your motor cu”?
What heads are on your motor?

Dirt Late Model - Stock Front Clip ……..…………… 11
Dirt Late Model – Super ………………………………… 12 - 16
Northeast Dirt Modified 602 Sportsman …………. 17 & 21
Northeast Dirt Modified 358 ………………………….. 17 & 21
Northeast Dirt Modified W16 …………………………. 18
Northeast Dirt Modified Small Block ………………. 19 & 21
Northeast Dirt Modified Big Block ………………….. 20 & 21
Dirt Sprint Car ………………………………………………. 22 – 23
IMCA/USRA/UMP Modified Chassis ………………….. 25
IMCA/USRA/UMP Modified ………………………………26 - 29
600 Micro and TQ Midget……………………………….. 30
Apparel …………………………………………………….. Back Cover
Asphalt Late Model Crossover
Tri-Y
Part #        Description  Steel  Stainless  Light Weight
ALMTYSP-604S2         604 Crate           $926  $2037  $2137
        1 3/4 x 1 7/8 - 3
ALMTYSP-LS-S2          LS Head             $949    $2088 $2188
                                     1 3/4 x 1 7/8 – 3.5
ALMTYSP-23D2           23° Head            $949   $2088  $2188
                                                                  1 3/4 x 2 – 3.5
ALMTYSP-18CD2        18° Chevy Head $972   $2138   $2238
                                                      1 3/4 x 2 -3.5
ALMTYSP-FNS2           Ford Crate         $972    $2138  $2238
         1 3/4 x 1 7/8
ALMTYSP-FND1          Ford N Head       $972   $2138 $2238
               1 5/8 x 1 7/8
ALMTYSP-FD2    C3, D3 Head        $972    $2138  $2238
           1 3/4 x 2
Kits
Part #           Description           Steel    Stainless
ALMTYSP-EXYDE3-3.5 3-3.5” Y – Door Exit     $244   $427
ALMTYSP-EXYDE3.5-4 3.5-4” Y – Door Exit     $301        $527
ALMTYSP-EXYRE3-3.5 3-3.5” Y – Rear Exit $185        $324
Stainless
Asphalt Late Model Crossover
Tri-Y
Mid length primary tubes for earlier acceleration!
Part #       Description  Steel  Stainless  Light Weight
ALMTYCO-23-T1           23° Head            $995   $2189  $2289
                                      1 5/8 x 1 3/4 x 1 7/8 -3
ALMTYCO-23-S2           23° Head            $1065  $2343  $2443
                                      1 3/4 x 1 7/8 – 3
ALMTYCO-FN-T1        Ford N Head         $1020 $2244  $2344
                                         1 5/8 x 1 3/4 x 1 7/8 -3
ALMTYCO-FN-S2        Ford N Head         $1020 $2244   $2344
                                             1 3/4 x 1 7/8 -3
Stainless
Asphalt Late Model Crossover
4-1
Long primary tubes for strong low-end acceleration!
Part #           Description           Steel    Stainless
ALMCO-23-S1W             23° weld on collector             $532     $1170
                                            1 5/8 x 1 3/4 - 3
ALMCO-23-S2W            23° weld on collector              $555     $1221
         1 3/4 x 1 7/8-3
ALMCO-18C-S1W          18° weld on collector             $532    $1170
         1 5/8 x 1 3/4 – 3
ALMCO-18C-T2W          18° weld on collector             $671     $1476
                                          1 3/4 x 1 7/8 x 2 x 3.5
ALMCO-602S1W                 602 Crate                $532     $1170
                                           1 5/8 x 1 3/4 x 3
ALMCO-604S1W                 604 Crate                $532     $1170
                                           1 5/8 x 1 3/4 x 3
ALMCO-FN-S1W   Ford N Head weld on collector           $614     $1351
                                            1 5/8 x 1 3/4 - 3
ALMCO-FN-S2W   Ford N Head weld on collector            $614     $1351

                                  Adjustable Collector
                                                                            1 3/4 X 1 7/8 – 3.5
AMTYSP-18S2          18° Short Primaries    $1042     $2292  $2392
                                  Adjustable Collector
                                                                            1 3/4 X 1 7/8 – 3.5
AMTYSP-LS-D2    LS Spec. Engine        $1042    $2292  $2392
Adjustable Collector
                                                                            1 5/8 X 1 7/8 – 3.5
AMTYSP-LS-S2        LS Spec. Engine    $1042    $2292   $2392
Adjustable Collector
                                                                            1 3/4 X 1 7/8 – 3.5
Stainless
Dirt Late Model
602 & 604 Crate
Part #              Description
DLM604-17        GM 604
DLM602-17                          GM 602
 Stainless                                    Stainless
     Steel           Mig/No Polish      Tig/Polished
      $741                     $1297                            $1667
Our Crate System includes:
Headers
Extensions
Mufflers
Gaskets
Limited Dirt Late Model
4-1
Part #        Description  Steel     Stainless
DLM-23S1                 23° Head          $486       $1069
                                                                       1 5/8 X 1 3/4 -3
DLM-23D1                 23° Head               $555       $1221
                                     1 5/8 X 1 7/8 – 3
DLM-23S2                  23° Head              $509       $1120
                                    1 3/4 X 1 7/8 – 3.5
DLM-2311XS2           23° Super Spec.    $509       $1120
                                      1 3/4 X 1 7/8 – 3.5
DLM-525S1                    CT 525              $532       $1170
                                      1 5/8 X 1 3/4 -3
DLM-FN-S1                     N Head $509       $1120
          1 5/8 X 1 3/4 -3
DLM-FN-S2                      N Head            $532      $1170
                                      1 3/4 X 1 7/8 – 3.5
Stainless
Limited Dirt Late Model
Tri – Y
Part #        Description  Steel   Stainless Light Weight
DLMTY-23T0                23° Head           $949      $2088  $2188
                                    1 1/2 x 1 5/8 x 1 3/4 - 3
DLMTY-23T1                23° Head           $972      $2138  $2289
                                     1 5/8 x 1 3/4 x 1 7/8 – 3
DLMTY-23D1                23° Head           $995      $2189   $2233
                                                                           1 5/8X1 7/8 – 3
DLMTY-23S2                23° Head           $972      $2138   $2238
                                     1 3/4 X 1 7/8 – 3
DLMTY-2311XT1       23° Super Spec.   $995     $2189   $2289
 1 5/8 x 1 3/4 x 1 7/8 – 3
DLMTY-2311XS2       23° Super Spec.   $972     $2138   $2238
                                       1 3/4 X 1 7/8 – 3
DLMTY-23T2               23° Head            $1019   $2242   $2342
 1 3/4 X 1 7/8 X 2 -3.5
 If running a 4-7 swap cam add 4-7 to the end of the part #
DLMTY-FNT1              Ford N Head       $995     $2189   $2289
 1 5/8 x 1 3/4 x 1 7/8 – 3
DLMTY-FNS2              Ford N Head       $972     $2138   $2238
  1 3/4 X 1 7/8 – 3
Dirt Late Model
Stock Front Clip
4 - 1
Part #        Description    Steel      Stainless
DLMSC-23S1                   23° Head    $486 $1069
                                     1 5/8 x 1 3/4 x 3
DLMSC-23S2                   23° Head           $509          $1120
 1 3/4 x 1 7/8 - 3.5
Tri – Y
Part #        Description  Steel  Stainless  Light Weight
DLMSCTY-23T0               23° Head        $949     $2088  $2188
                                   1 1/2 X 1 5/8 x 1 3/4 x 3
DLMSCTY-23T1               23° Head        $995     $2189  $2289
                                   1 5/8 x 1 3/4 x 1 7/8 x 3
Stainless
Super Dirt Late Model
4 – 1
Part #        Description    Steel      Stainless
DLM-18CS2              18° Dart (6 bolt)       $532        $1170
                                   1 3/4 x 1 7/8 - 3.5
DLM-18CS3              18° Dart (6 bolt)       $532         $1170
 1 7/8 X 2 – 3.5
DLM-913S2               9°-13° Dart (7 bolt)   $532        $1170
 1 3/4 x 1 7/8 - 3.5
DLM-913S2               9°-13° Dart (7 bolt)   $532       $1170
 1 7/8 X 2 – 3.5
DLM-18BS2            18° Brodix Spread Port    $532        $1170
 1 3/4 x 1 7/8 - 3.5
DLM-18BS3            18° Brodix Spread Port    $532        $1170
  1 7/8 X 2 – 3.5
DLM-12BS2            12° Brodix Spread Port    $532         $1170
  1 3/4 x 1 7/8 - 3.5
DLM-12BS3            12° Brodix Spread Port    $532         $1170
   1 7/8 X 2 – 3.5
DLM-13APS2                13° All Pro              $532        $1170
                                         1 3/4 x 1 7/8 - 3.5
DLM-13APS3                13° All Pro                $532         $1170
   1 7/8 X 2 – 3.5
DLM-SB2S2                          SB2                 $532         $1170
 1 3/4 x 1 7/8 - 3.5
DLM-SB2S3                          SB2                 $532         $1170
                                        1 7/8 X 2 – 3.5
Super Dirt Late Model
4 – 1
Part #        Description    Steel      Stainless
DLM-FC3-S2             Ford C3 Head           $555       $1221
     1 3/4 x 1 7/8 - 3.5
DLM-FC3-S3             Ford C3 Head           $555       $1221
 1 7/8 X 2 – 3.5
DLM-FSC-S2             Ford D3 Head           $555       $1221
  1 3/4 x 1 7/8 - 3.5
DLM-FSC-S3             Ford D3 Head           $555        $1221
 1 7/8 X 2 – 3.5
DLM–RY45–S2          Ford RY45 Head       $555       $1221
 1 3/4 x 1 7/8 - 3.5
DLM–RY45–S3          Ford RY45 Head       $555        $1221
 1 7/8 X 2 – 3.5
Super Dirt Late Model
Tri – Y
Part #        Description  Steel  Stainless  Light Weight
DLMTY-18CD2         18° Dart (6 bolt)     $1088   $2394   $2494
                                     1 3/4 x 2 x 3.5
DLMTY-18CT2         18° Dart (6 bolt)      $1088  $2394   $2494
 1 3/4 x 1 7/8 x 2 x 3.5
DLMTY-18CS3         18° Dart (6 bolt)      $1065  $2343   $2443
 1 7/8 x 2 x 3.5
DLMTY-913D2       9°-13° Dart (7 bolt)    $1088  $2394   $2494
 1 3/4 x 2 x 3.5
DLMTY-913T2        9°-13° Dart (7 bolt)   $1088   $2394   $2494
 1 3/4 x 1 7/8 x 2 x 3.5
DLMTY-913S3        9°-13° Dart (7 bolt)   $1065   $2343   $2443
    1 7/8 x 2 x 3.5
DLMTY-18BD2      18° Brodix Spread Port  $1088   $2394  $2494
 1 3/4 x 2 x 3.5
DLMTY-18BT2      18° Brodix Spread Port   $1088  $2394   $2494
 1 3/4 x 1 7/8 x 2 x 3.5
DLMTY-18BS3      18° Brodix Spread Port   $1065  $2343   $2443
 1 7/8 x 2 x 3.5
DLMTY-12BD2      12° Brodix Spread Port   $1088  $2394  $2494
1 3/4 x 2 x 3.5
DLMTY-12BT2       12° Brodix Spread Port  $1088  $2394  $2494
 1 3/4 x 1 7/8 x 2 x 3.5
DLMTY-12BS3       12° Brodix Spread Port   $1065 $2343  $2443
1 7/8 x 2 x 3.5
  If running a 4-7 swap cam add 4-7 to the end of the part #
Stainless
Super Dirt Late Model
Tri – Y
Part #        Description   Steel Stainless  Light Weight
DLMTY-SB2D2                 SB2               $1088    $2394   $2494
 1 3/4 x 2 x 3.5
DLMTY-SB2T2                 SB2                $1088   $2394   $2494
 1 3/4 x 1 7/8 x 2 x 3.5
DLMTY-SB2S3                 SB2                $1065   $2343   $2443
   1 7/8 x 2 x 3.5
DLMTY-13APD2          13° All Pro           $1088   $2394  $2494
 1 3/4 x 2 x 3.5
DLMTY-13APT2          13° All Pro       $1088   $2394  $2494
                                    1 3/4 x 1 7/8 x 2 x 3.5
DLMTY-13APS3          13° All Pro    $1065  $2343   $2443
 1 7/8 x 2 x 3.5
 If running a 4-7 swap cam add 4-7 to the end of the part #
Stainless
Super Dirt Late Model

                                    1 3/4 x 1 7/8 – 3
DSPB-2311X-S3       360 Sprint           $405            $891
                                  1 7/8 x 2-3.5
DSPB-13AP-N3         410 Sprint           $348            $766
                                    1 7/8 – 3.5
DSPB-13AP-S3          410 Sprint          $405             $891
1 7/8 x 2 x 3.5"
*Available in cab forward design for more muffler clearance*
When ordering Cab Forward please substitute the PB in the part # for CF. (Example DSCF-23N1)
* More flange designs available *
Pulled Back Header
Cab Forward Header
Dirt Sprint Car
Tri-Y
Part #          Description   Steel Stainless  Light Weight
DSTY23S2                     23° Head           $834    $1835  $1935
 1 3/4 x 1 7/8 x 3
DSTYSP360D2              360 Sprint         $880   $1886   $1986
                                         1 3/4 x 2 x 3.5
DSTYSP360S3              360 Sprint         $838    $1936  $2036
 1 7/8 x 2 -3.5
DSTY-23S2-305             305 Sprint         $834   $1835   $1935
Turn Downs
Part #                  Description       Steel       Stainless
TD 3   3”                         $24             $48
TD 3.5                              3.5”                       $32             $74
Stainless
305 Sprint Car
Headers
How to use the chart:
1. Know your chassis make and year of the chassis.
2. Locate your chassis. If you do not see it call us. We have built for a few
others. We just may not have listed them.
3. Choose if you are needing 4-1 or a Tri-y style header.
4. Once you decide add the code to the end of the header part # you need.
5. For example: Addiction chassis with a 602 crate= IDM602-NSM D4
6. If you are just looking for a replacement you can locate the part # on the left
side (driver side) header flange connector bar.
 Chassis Tri-Y 4 to 1   Chassis Tri-Y 4 to 1
2 Brothers G G   Swartz B2 B2

Impressive 2021  C1C2T C3
Victory    V V
Impressive GEN 4 C1B3T C4
Victory Circle MBL B2
Intimidator C C
Western Flyer B2 B2
Intruder BC1 BC1
Xtreme - MI C C
Jet D2 D2
Skyrocket D2SR D2
Kraft D4 D4
SSR SL G
Dirt Modified
Tri-Y
Part #          Description   Steel Stainless  Light Weight
IDMTY-525D1                CT 525              $995    $2189  $2289
 1 5/8 " x 1 7/8 " x 3
IDMTY-23S0        23° Head (w/extensions)     $949    $2088  $2188
                                       1 1/2- 1 5/8
IDMTY-23T0                23° Head             $903    $1987  $2087
                                     1 1/2 x 1 5/8 x 1 3/4 x 3
IDMTY-23T1                23° Head             $972     $2138  $2238
                                     1 5/8 x 1 3/4 x 1 7/8 x 3
IDMTY-23S2                23° Head             $949    $2088  $2188
                                       1 3/4 x 1 7/8 x 3
IDMTY-23T2                 23° Head            $1019   $2183  $2283
                                      1 3/4 x 1 7/8 x 2 x 3.5
IDMTY-2311XS2         23° Super Spec.   $904    $2242  $2342
 1 3/4 x 1 7/8 x 3
IDMTY-2311XT2        23° Super Spec.    $1019   $2242  $2342
 1 3/4 x 1 7/8 x 2 x 3.5
IDMTY-12BS2             -12 Brodix           $1065    $2343  $2443
 1 3/4 x 1 7/8  x 3
IDMTY-12BT2             -12 Brodix           $1088    $2394  $2494
 1 3/4 x 1 7/8 x 2 x 3.5
IDMTY-13APS2            13°All Pro           $1065   $2343  $2443
 1 3/4 x 1 7/8  x 3
IDMTY-13APT2            13° All Pro          $1088   $2394 $2494
 1 3/4 x 1 7/8 x 2 x 3.5
If running a 4-7 swap cam add 4-7 to the end of the part #
* Also available for Mopar & Ford motors *
Stainless
 Dirt Modified
Tri-Y
Part #          Description   Steel Stainless  Light Weight
IDMTY-18BS2               18 Brodix           $1065   $2343  $2443
 1 3/4 x 1 7/8 x 3
IDMTY-18BT2           18 Brodix           $1088   $2394  $2494
 1 3/4 x 1 7/8 x 2 x 3.5
IDMTY-18CS2               18° Chevy          $1065    $2343  $2443
 1 3/4 x 1 7/8 x 3
IDMTY-18CT2               18° Chevy          $1088   $2394   $2494
                                                                           1 3/4 x 1 7/8 x 2 x 3.5
IDMTY-18CD2               18° Chevy          $1088   $2394  $2494
                 1 3/4 x 2 x 3.5
IDMTY-913DT2              9°-13° Dart       $1088   $2394  $2494
 1 3/4 x 1 7/8 x 2 x 3.5
IDMTY-SB2T2               SB2 Head          $1088   $2394  $2494
 1 3/4 x 1 7/8 x 2 x 3.5
If running a 4-7 swap cam add 4-7 to the end of the part #
Stainless
Dirt Modified
4-1
Crate Headers
Part #             Description          Steel
IDM-602-NSM       602 Crate Northern Sport         $440
                               With Turn Downs Straight 1 5/8 – 2.75
IDM-602-17S1           602 with TQ Plate                $684
                              With Mufflers & Extensions 1 5/8 x 1 3/4 - 2.75
IDM-604-S1                    604 Crate                         $486
                                   With Turn Downs 1 5/8 x 1 3/4 - 2.75
IDM-604-17S1           604 with TQ Plate                 $684
                              With Mufflers & Extensions 1 5/8 x 1 3/4 - 2.75
Dirt Modified
4-1
Part #                  Description       Steel       Stainless
IDM-23S1                      23° Head                $486           $1069
                                       1 5/8 x 1 3/4 -3
IDM-23S2                      23° Head                $509          $1120
                                                                           1 3/4 x 1 7/8 -3.5
IDM-23D1  23° Head                $555         $1221
                                       1 5/8 x 1 7/8 – 3
IDM-525S1 CT525                  $533           $1173
Dirt Modified Crossover
4-1
Part #                  Description
Steel       Stainless
IDMCO-23S1W                 23° Head               $532         $1170
                                                                                  1 5/8 x 1 3/4 -3
IDMCO-23S2W     23° Head               $555         $1221
                                                                                  1 3/4 x 1 7/8 -3.5
Tri-Y
IDMTYCO-23T0                23° Head                $995        $2289
                                        1 1/2 x 1 5/8 x 1 3/4 – 3
IDMTYCO-23T1                23° Head                $995        $2289
                                         1 5/8 x 1 3/4 x 1 7/8 – 3
* Also available for Mopar & Ford motors *
   600 Micro Sprint
Headers